

Georgia Allman Brothers Band Association

BECOME A MEMBER TODAY!

The Georgia Allman Brothers Band Association (GABBA) has been dedicated to the preservation and promotion of the Allman Brothers Band musical heritage in Georgia since 1992. GABBA is a registered non-profit in the state of Georgia. Each year we produce GABBAfest, a world famous musical festival that reunites Allman Brothers fans from all parts of the world. Proceeds from GABBAfest are donated to numerous charities and non-profits in the Middle Georgia area, as well as to musicians and other members of the GABBA family who have medical needs.

Membership dues are \$20 annually for a single membership or \$30 for a dual membership for two at the same address. Members will receive a membership card, one GABBA sticker, and one GABBAfest sticker. Lifetime Memberships are available for \$125 per person. Lifetime members will receive a membership card, one GABBAfest sticker, one GABBA sticker one GABBAfest koozie and a special lifetime GABBA member t-shirt. To join GABBA fill out the application below and mail it with your check or money order to

GABBA, P.O. Box 2658, Macon, GA 31203-2658.

GABBA Membership Application - Please Print:				
Name(s):				
Address:				
City-State-Zip	Code:			
Phone:		Email:		
		ship (single - \$20) ship (duet - \$30)		
		rship (\$125 per perso mberships, please circ	on) cle the t-shirt size desired:	
	S M L XL	XXL XXXL		
For annual sin	· ·	ships, please indicate	whether this membership is:	·: